
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240953 SHREYA S 986

2 UG241149 ADITHYA K P 964

3 UG240445 DELEENA SHIJO 949

4 UG241147 ANJANA K S 931

5 UG240016 ANJANA K S 928

6 UG240210 APARNA C P 927

7 UG240045 RAJASREE G MENON 922

8 UG240422 GAYATHRI M H 910

9 UG240679 ANN P B 892

10 UG241040 MAHIMA MARIAM SAM 882

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240859 ABINA BABU 870

2 UG241081 ASWATHI K A 870

3 UG240539 SIVAMI K S 868

4 UG240841 MEENU M B 863

5 UG241141 AKSHARA P B 862

6 UG240631 NIDHIYA XAVIER 856

7 UG241300 FIDA ASIN T K 856

8 UG241273 ANN MARIYA MEJO P 843

9 UG240153 VAZEERA K S 834

10 UG240727 EMIL ROSE VALOORAN 833

11 UG240755 BHAVYA.K.R 827

12 UG240464 ABHINA RAJESH 820

13 UG241202 ADHWAITHA V S 814

14 UG240454 SREYA MADHU 813

15 UG241156 SHIVA NANDA H 812

16 UG241154 AJIL SUNNY 806

17 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 803

18 UG240507 ADHITHYA P S 802

St.Joseph's College (Autonomous)
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur District, Kerala 680121,

Course: B. Voc. MATHEMATICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [ Self Financing ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



19 UG241000 GAYATHRI PREMKUMAR 801

20 UG240047 DEVIKA S NAIR 796

21 UG240801 KALLYANI A 795

22 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 793

23 UG240455 KARTHIKA P B 787

24 UG240615 KAVYA P BINOY 785

25 UG240779 DEVIKA VINAYAN 785

26 UG240436 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 781

27 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 775

28 UG241065 ANJANA K P 767

29 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 762

30 UG240401 ANGELINE RAJAN 744

31 UG240313 AYSHA P A 739

32 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 734

33 UG240547 GLORIA JOSE 729

34 UG241274 AYSHA KINZA P S 728

35 UG240328 THAMANNA 704

36 UG241098 SANJANA S MENON 703

37 UG240792 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 700

38 UG241313 MEERA SHIBU 700

39 UG241221 ANANYA V ULLAS 699

40 UG240567 DEVIKRISHNA K R 695

41 UG240788 AYANA BYJU 671

42 UG240158 HARITHA DILEEPKUMAR 622

43 UG240829 FIONA VINCEN 622

44 UG241290 SILPA V C 615

45 UG240494 HANEENA FATHIMA 564

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240859 ABINA BABU 870

SC - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241081 ASWATHI K A 870

2 UG240539 SIVAMI K S 868

3 UG241141 AKSHARA P B 862

4 UG240464 ABHINA RAJESH 820

5 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 803

6 UG240507 ADHITHYA P S 802

7 UG241000 GAYATHRI PREMKUMAR 801

8 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 793

9 UG240455 KARTHIKA P B 787

10 UG240615 KAVYA P BINOY 785

11 UG240779 DEVIKA VINAYAN 785

12 UG240436 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 781

13 UG241065 ANJANA K P 767

14 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 762

15 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 734

16 UG241221 ANANYA V ULLAS 699

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241300 FIDA ASIN T K 856

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240153 VAZEERA K S 834

2 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 775

3 UG240313 AYSHA P A 739

4 UG241274 AYSHA KINZA P S 728

5 UG240328 THAMANNA 704

6 UG240494 HANEENA FATHIMA 564

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241202 ADHWAITHA V S 814

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



1 UG240454 SREYA MADHU 813


